—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

General Manager
Controller

Assistant General Manager
Senior Plant Operator
Public Works Manager
Senior Plant Operator
Engineering Manager
Water Resource Manager
Senior Plant Operator
Operations Manager

Reg & Environmental Control
Manager

Admin Supervisor
Integrated Operator llI
Public Works Supervisor
Public Works Supervisor
Water Operator IlI
Public Works Supervisor
Operations Manager
Senior Plant Operator
Public Works Supervisor
Integrated Operator IV
Integrated Operator llI
Public Works Supervisor
Integrated Operator llI
Integrated Operator llI
Utility Service Worker IV
Senior Utility Service Worker
Engineering Tech IV
Integrated Operator |
Integrated Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District

Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District

Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Wastewater Treatment
Utility Service
Wastewater Treatment
Engineering
Administration

Water Production
Wastewater Treatment

Environmental Control

Administration
Integrated Water/Ww
Utility Service

Utility Service

Water Production
Utility Service

Water Production
Water Production
Utility Service
Integrated Water/Ww
Integrated Water/Ww
Environmental Control
Integrated Water/Ww
Integrated Water/Ww
Utility Service

Utility Service
Engineering
Integrated Water/Ww
Integrated Water/Ww

Total Wages

$230,072
$167,098
$159,520
$152,884
$146,951
$139,968
$138,254
$138,148
$134,541
$124,394
$122,055

$119,943
$116,300
$113,298
$108,296
$107,151
$104,996
$104,582
$103,663
$103,641
$103,370
$99,933
$99,085
$98,994
$98,516
$96,930
$96,689
$88,419
$85,805
$85,745



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Purchasing Agent
Utility Service Worker ||
Utility Service Worker IV
Integrated Operator llI
Management Analyst
Integrated Operator I
Integrated Operator I
Water Res Project Supervisor
Admin Clerk IV

Utility Service Worker ||
Utility Service Worker Il
Integrated Operator I
Admin Clerk IV

Admin Clerk 11

Utility Service Worker |
Utility Service Worker I
Utility Service Worker I
Utility Service Worker I
Integrated Operator I
Utility Service Worker |
Engineering Tech |
Utility Service Worker ||
Utility Service Worker Il
Engineering Tech Il
Utility Service Worker Il
Water Quality Chemist
Utility Service Worker ||
Integrated Operator |
Utility Service Worker ||
Utility Service Worker |
Admin Clerk Il

Director

Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District

Purchasing

Utility Service
Environmental Control
Integrated Water/Ww
Administration
Integrated Water/Ww
Integrated Water/Ww
Administration
Administration

Utility Service

Utility Service
Integrated Water/Ww
Administration
Administration

Meter Reader

Utility Service

Utility Service

Utility Service
Integrated Water/Ww
Meter Reader
Engineering

Utility Service

Utility Service
Engineering

Utility Service
Wastewater Treatment
Utility Service
Integrated Water/Ww
Utility Service

Meter Reader
Administration

Administration

$85,566
$84,587
$84,579
$82,636
$80,464
$79,121
$77,783
$77,120
$75,995
$73,812
$72,295
$70,101
$69,286
$66,955
$66,559
$65,592
$63,939
$63,331
$62,777
$61,556
$60,708
$60,121
$59,487
$58,327
$56,538
$55,973
$55,092
$52,764
$52,498
$41,436
$37,864
$35,419



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Utility Service Worker |
Director
Director
Director
Utility Service Worker |
Director

Management Analyst

Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District

Utility Service
Administration
Administration
Administration
Meter Reader
Administration

Administration

$31,197
$28,228
$27,588
$25,785
$23,064
$13,694
$12,057



