	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Administration	\$230,072
2.	Controller		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Administration	\$167,098
3.	Assistant General Manager		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Administration	\$159,520
4.	Senior Plant Operator		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Wastewater Treatment	\$152,884
5.	Public Works Manager		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$146,951
6.	Senior Plant Operator		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Wastewater Treatment	\$139,968
7.	Engineering Manager		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Engineering	\$138,254
8.	Water Resource Manager		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Administration	\$138,148
9.	Senior Plant Operator		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Water Production	\$134,541
10.	Operations Manager		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Wastewater Treatment	\$124,394
11.	Reg & Environmental Control Manager		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Environmental Control	\$122,055
12.	Admin Supervisor		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Administration	\$119,943
13.	Integrated Operator III		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Integrated Water/Ww	\$116,300
14.	Public Works Supervisor		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$113,298
15.	Public Works Supervisor		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$108,296
16.	Water Operator III		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Water Production	\$107,151
17.	Public Works Supervisor		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$104,996
18.	Operations Manager		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Water Production	\$104,582
19.	Senior Plant Operator		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Water Production	\$103,663
20.	Public Works Supervisor		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$103,641
21.	Integrated Operator IV		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Integrated Water/Ww	\$103,370
22.	Integrated Operator III		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Integrated Water/Ww	\$99,933
23.	Public Works Supervisor		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Environmental Control	\$99,085
24.	Integrated Operator III		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Integrated Water/Ww	\$98,994
25.	Integrated Operator III		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Integrated Water/Ww	\$98,516
26.	Utility Service Worker IV		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$96,930
27.	Senior Utility Service Worker		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$96,689
28.	Engineering Tech IV		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Engineering	\$88,419
29.	Integrated Operator II		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Integrated Water/Ww	\$85,805
30.	Integrated Operator II		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Integrated Water/Ww	\$85,745

31.	Purchasing Agent	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Purchasing	\$85,566
32.	Utility Service Worker II	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$84,587
33.	Utility Service Worker IV	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Environmental Control	\$84,579
34.	Integrated Operator III	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Integrated Water/Ww	\$82,636
35.	Management Analyst	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Administration	\$80,464
36.	Integrated Operator II	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Integrated Water/Ww	\$79,121
37.	Integrated Operator II	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Integrated Water/Ww	\$77,783
38.	Water Res Project Supervisor	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Administration	\$77,120
39.	Admin Clerk IV	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Administration	\$75,995
40.	Utility Service Worker II	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$73,812
41.	Utility Service Worker III	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$72,295
42.	Integrated Operator II	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Integrated Water/Ww	\$70,101
43.	Admin Clerk IV	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Administration	\$69,286
44.	Admin Clerk III	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Administration	\$66,955
45.	Utility Service Worker I	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Meter Reader	\$66,559
46.	Utility Service Worker II	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$65,592
47.	Utility Service Worker II	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$63,939
48.	Utility Service Worker II	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$63,331
49.	Integrated Operator II	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Integrated Water/Ww	\$62,777
50.	Utility Service Worker I	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Meter Reader	\$61,556
51.	Engineering Tech I	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Engineering	\$60,708
52.	Utility Service Worker II	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$60,121
53.	Utility Service Worker III	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$59,487
54.	Engineering Tech II	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Engineering	\$58,327
55.	Utility Service Worker III	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$56,538
56.	Water Quality Chemist	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Wastewater Treatment	\$55,973
57.	Utility Service Worker II	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$55,092
58.	Integrated Operator II	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Integrated Water/Ww	\$52,764
59.	Utility Service Worker II	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$52,498
60.	Utility Service Worker I	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Meter Reader	\$41,436
61.	Admin Clerk II	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Administration	\$37,864
62.	Director	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Administration	\$35,419

63.	Utility Service Worker I	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$31,197
64.	Director	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Administration	\$28,228
65.	Director	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Administration	\$27,588
66.	Director	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Administration	\$25,785
67.	Utility Service Worker I	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Meter Reader	\$23,064
68.	Director	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Administration	\$13,694
69.	Management Analyst	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Administration	\$12,057